

GREEN LAKE COUNTY FAIR OFFICE

Stacy Graff Fair Coordinator PHONE: 920-294-4032 EMAIL: sgraff@greenlakecountywi.gov

Greetings,

We are asking for donations to help support the Green Lake County Fair and/or the Green Lake County Fairest of the Fair Program. We would love for your company to be a partner of the Green Lake County Fair, through our sponsorship program. We want this sponsorship to benefit your company as much as the fair benefits, please let us know how we can make this a possibility. This year we are offering two options of where your donations can be implemented.

One option is the Green Lake County Fairest of the Fair Program. The role of the fairest of the fair is to act as an ambassador for the Green Lake County Fair. It allows a young adult the chance to participate in professional development opportunities, where they are able to promote the exceptional variety of opportunities - educational, agricultural, social, cultural, and commercial - available within the county and specifically the county fair.

The second option would be to support the Green Lake County Fair. The fair is a 4-day event that has a mission of promoting positive youth development and leadership skills, along with promoting agriculture, family and community involvement through education and tradition. Donations will be used to help fund educational events and entertainment for all visitors of the Fair. Your sponsorship also helps us provide quality attractions and events for the whole family.

We offer four different sponsorship levels to accommodate your preferences. These levels are flexible and can be tailored to meet your needs and interests. You may choose to pledge a monetary gift that can be used for areas of need for the fair. Additionally, funding can also come from sponsors choosing a specific project, either through in-kind donations or a monetary donation. If you would like to give an in-kind donation, please contact the fair office to discuss further. In-kind donations will be recognized in the same way based on monetary value.

If you have any questions regarding being a sponsor, please contact Stacy at the fair office at sgraff@greenlakecountywi.gov or 920-294-4032. We would like to thank you for your consideration and are greatly appreciative of any partnership.

Sincerely,

Stacy Donaff

Green Lake County Fair Coordinator

SPONSORSHIP PARTICIPATION LEVELS

GRAND CHAMPION LEVEL \$1500+

- Recognition on sign at the fair
- Mention on Green Lake County Fair Website (Sponsorship Page)
- Company Website linked to Sponsorship Page
- Mention on Green Lake County Fair Facebook
- Outdoor Commercial Space Booth Fee Waived
- Logo listed in Fair Schedule of Events
- Eight (8) Track Event Passes (TBD)

RESERVE CHAMPION LEVEL \$850 - \$1499

- Recognition on sign at the fair
- Mention on Green Lake County Fair Website (Sponsorship Page)
- Company Website linked to Sponsorship Page
- Mention on Green Lake County Fair Facebook
- Name listed in Fair Schedule of Events
- Six (6) Track Event Passes (TBD)

BLUE RIBBON LEVEL \$300 - \$849

- Recognition on sign at the fair
- Mention on Green Lake County Fair Website (Sponsorship Page)
- Mention on Green Lake County Fair Facebook
- Four (4) Track Event Passes (TBD)

FRIEND OF THE FAIR \$50 - \$299

- Recognition on sign at the fair
- Mention on Green Lake County Fair Website (Sponsorship Page)
- Mention on Green Lake County Fair Facebook

Business or Organization		
Address		
City	_ State	Zip Code
Phone	_ Email	
Name to use for sponsorship		

Please circle what you would like your donation to go towards:

Fairest of the Fair Program

Fair

Where funds are most needed



Please mail sponsorships by June 16, 2025 Make Checks Payable to: **Green Lake County Fair** Mail to: **Green Lake County Fair 571 County Road A Green Lake WI 54941**

If you are a Grand or Reserve Champion level sponsor, please email logo at the same time as form submittal.